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Item No. Revision

114-S32 00

Description

TR7619  350 / 366 (19,1mm)

Designer

Date

Approver

Date

Gen.Tol.Dim.

Gen.Tol.Angle

Gen.Rougness

Units

R. Cornelissen

11-2-2021

Material

Treatment

Doc.No.

Model No.TypeScale

E000115788

E000012303

`0.5

`0.5

Ra 

mm/deg. 1 : 1

Draw type Fabrication

Third angle projection

Released for Production

AA

EXTENSION 366
±4

511-14-S32-TC1

513-14-S32-TC3

FRONT

T 1-2  = 187,3
T 2-3  = 178,7

19,1

DIMENSIONS BETWEEN MARKS ARE GUIDE DIMENSIONS.
THOMAS REGOUT INT. B.V. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO ALTER 
NON-CUSTOMER SPECIFIC SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.

(6,7)

(20)

(11,3)

(12)

318

DO NOT USE FOR FIXATION!

DO NOT USE FOR FIXATION!

31

20`0,3 (2x)

40`0,3 (2x)

55`0,3 (2x)

180

6,6n `0,2 (2x)

6,6`0,2 x 10 ± 0,2 (2x)

10`0,2 x 6,6 ± 0,2 (2x)

5,2n `0,2 (2x)

SLIDE
RIGHT HAND = LEFT HAND
LOCK-IN/FRONT-RELEASE
RIGHT HAND SIDE SHOWN, LEFT HAND SIDE IS MIRRORED

CAN'T BE USED WITH LOCK-IN/FRONT RELEASE

(28)

7
6

,2

350 `1

DO NOT USE FOR FIXATION!

12`0,3 (2x)

4340`0,3 (2x)

55`0,3 (2x)

20`0,3 (2x)

180

6,6`0,2Ø  (2x)

5,2`0,2Ø  (2x)

10`0,2 x 6,6 ± 0,2 (2x)

6,6`0,2 x 10 ± 0,2 (2x)

6,6`0,2Ø  (2x)

(350)

OPTION FRONT RELEASE
FOR PART NUMBER: SEE TABLE

CAN'T BE USED WITH LOCK-OUT

 STAN DARD LOCK-IN LOC K-OUT
LOCK-IN & 

LOCK-OUT & 
FRONT-RELEASE

PART NUMBER 114S32 114S32A 114S32B 114S32D

OPTION LOCK-OUT
FOR PART NUMBER: SEE TABLE

OPTION LOCK-IN
FOR PART NUMBER: SEE TABLE

362 (KNIPLENGTE)


